Solutions sheet No. 56


Mixed Angle Properties 5
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Find the value of the pronumeral, giving full reasons.





f°





44°





p°





110°





c°





113°





t°





44°





56°





83°





59°











m°





35°





76°





62°





n°





e°





88°





98°





w°





103°





27°





v°





b°





u°





h°





112°





104°





r°





52°





q°





118°





d°





110°





g°





62°





50°





72°





58°





75°





a°





43°





s°





71°





36°





j°





k°








